

2024 MLA Membership

We are strength in numbers, please continue as a current member or join today. Thank you!

Name:
Address:
Phone:
E-Mail Address:
Date Paid:

Options	l am including:
One-Year Membership - \$50 for the calendar year	\$
Donation for Fish Stocking	\$
Additional Contributions (for key MLA objectives such as weed management and shoreline restoration.)	\$
Total	\$

Please send your tax-deductible donation to:

Mitchell Lake Association

C/O Michelle Rothwell 8002 Island Road Eden Prairie, MN 55347

Comments/Suggestions:_____

Mitchell Lake Association: Dedicated to improving the quality of our lake

The purpose of the Association is to:

- Maintain, protect, and improve the water quality, aesthetic values, wildlife habitat and recreational capacity of Mitchell Lake,
- Educate shoreline owners and the public about the condition and protection of Mitchell Lake, and
- Provide a framework for representation for work with federal, state, and local agencies for improving the quality of Mitchell Lake.